Selected Candidates List

PART-66 MODULE EXAMINATION

Module
7

Name

MOHAMMAD AMINUL ISLAM MINTO
MINHAJUL ISLAM

MD. RAHAT MAHMUD (G-53498)
MD. ABUL HOSSAIN (G-53495)
MD NUR-ULLAH FAHIM (G-53499)
MD. ABDUL HADI

ATIK KHAN NAHIN

ABRAR ZAHIN ABID

RAFEED SAJEED

SHAZZAD HOSSEN SABBIR

OMAR NURUL ABSAR

RM HASIBUR RAHMAN

FAISAL MAHMUD

JARIK BIN HABIB

MD. RASHED CHOWDHURY
FAHIM KADER

MD. MOJADDED AL MOFTADI SIRAT
ARIAN AHMED NOURIN

MD. SHORIF AL-MAHMUD

NABIL JAWWAD SHAN

AMIRUL MOMENINE EFTY
ABDULLAH AL MAMUN

Module: 7

Bangladesh Airlines Training Centre
CAAB and EASA Part 147 Approved Maintenance Training Organization

DOB

30-Nov-89
16-Dec-00
09-May-00
11-Mar-95
01-Jul-99
22-Nov-99
24-Sep-04
26-Dec-02
27-Feb-03
30-Dec-03
20-Jan-02
31-Dec-04
26-Jul-03
13-Oct-03
07-Jun-98
12-Mar-01
05-Jan-03
01-Feb-03
01-Dec-01
14-Nov-01
01-Dec-04
02-Dec-01

EX-0068
G-53160
TE-5207
TE-5209
TE-5213
TE-5214
TE-7201
TE-7202
TE-7203
TE-7204
TE-7205
TE-7206
TE-7207
TE-7208
TE-7209
TE-7210
TE-7211
TE-7212
TE-7213
TE-7214
TE-7215
TE-7216

Total Candidates: 22

Exam registration Date of exam

16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
16-Jan-24
B1: 0
MCQ O

Essay O

Time

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

B2: 22
MCQ 21

Essay 21
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